2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
CR20LATR T-Res, Com GRD, 20A 125V, 5-20R, La, SW
Hubbell Wiring Devices
Catalog Number CR20LATR
Manufacturer Hubbell Wiring Devices
Description Straight Blade Tamper-Resistant Duplex Receptacle, Commercial
Grade, 2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 20A 125V, 5-20R
Weight per unit 0.1500 (lbs/each)
Product Category Gen Purpose Recept & Surge Pro
Features
amperage rating 20
connection Back and Side Wired
Current Rating 20
Dielectric Strength Withstands 2,000V minimum
Material Nylon
Number of Wires 3-Wire
pallet quantity 8000
Phase 1
Poles 2-Pole
Voltage Rating 125 V
Wattage 2,500
Wire Size #12 to #10
Dimensions and Weight
Size 1.32 in x 1.14 in x 3.28 in
Descriptions
Description T-RES, COM GRD, 20A 125V, 5-20R, LA, SW
extra long description HWDK CR20LATR T-RES, COM GRD, 20A 1
Long Description Straight Blade Tamper-Resistant Duplex Receptacle, Commercial
Grade, 2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding, 20A 125V, 5-20R
Product Type T-Res, Com GRD, 20A 125V, 5-20R, La, SW
Special Features Tamper Resistant
Manufacturer Information
Brand WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS
GTIN 00783585144313
Manufacturers Part Number CR20LATR
series Commercial Specification Grade
UPC 783585144313
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Residential Switches
Type Tamper-Resistant
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 10
Weight Per each 0.15
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Commercial Specification Grade
environmental conditions Indoor Dry unless protected by additional means
Mounting Screw Mount
nema rating 5-20R
standard Certified to CSA, C22.2, No. 42;NEMA® WD-6 Compliant;UL Listed
to UL498 File No. E2186